			11. CONTRACT ID CODE TRACE OF A
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	V/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	LEFFECTIVE DATE	A. REQUISITION/PUR	CHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (Il applicate
Two (2)	FEB 1 1 1994	CON-92-203 dtd	at bose ovan tiem 61
6. ESSUED BY CODE		- ADMINISTERED OF	COOE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts & Propert Washington, DC 20555	ion y Management		
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, Sidic and	EIP Code)	M SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
I-Net Incorporated 6430 Rockledge Drive Bethesda, Maryland 20036			98, DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)
			19A MOURFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORD
Principal Investigator/Technical			NTC 00 03 202
Contact: Gary E. Didio			X NRC-09-93-203
Control of the Contro	FACILITY CODE	IS NOT THE OWNER, WHEN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	4/13/93
DOOE 11 THIS (TEA	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	
The above numbered addiction is amanded as	est forth to there 14. The b	pour and date specified for	receipt of Offers L. is exceeded, L. is not
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORD ANT YOU ESPECIAL AND	REPLECT THE ADMINIST HE AUTHORITY OF FAR	PARTY CHANGES (such as changes in paying off
D. OTHER tipecity type of modification and se	thority)	And the second s	
X This bilateral modification		nutual agreement	of the parties
E. SMPORTANT: Contractor [is not, [X. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATE	le required to sign the on forgantied by UCF at	his document and return ection headings, including a	copies to the issuing office. olicitation/contract aubject matter suhere feasible.)
	Con Attacked	Dagge	
9404110333 940211 PDR CONTR NRC-09-93-203 PDR	See Attached	rages	
070045			Des
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of and diffect.	the document referenced		The state of the s
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A NAME AND TITL	OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
CHRISTOPHER WOLF		Marry Typen Con	tt, Contracting Officer
Vice President Of Contracts	LISC DATE SIGNE	D 168. UNITED STATES	
Signalors of person authorized stem	- 2/11/94	lay May un	Icro -

NRC-09-93-203 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 3

This modification definitizes verbal authorization provided December 22, 1993 for continued performance through initiation of optional line item 0002. In addition, this modification amends Section B, (2) extends the period of performance, (3) amends Section I, and (4) provides additional funding in the amount of \$219,412.00 for firm fixed price optional line item 0002. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

- 1. SECTION B, paragraph B.3 SERVICES TO BE FURNISHED, optional line items 0002, 0005, 0006 and 0007 are deleted and replaced with the following:
 - 0002 Delivery, Installation, Warranty and Training in accordance with Paragraph C.1.5
 Fixed Price \$219,412.00
 - 0005 Maintenance for a period of one year after expiration of the warranty period Optional Maintenance Period 1
 Fixed Price \$ 15,480.00
 - 0006 Maintenance for a period of one year Optional Maintenance Period 2
 Fixed Price \$ 15,480.00
 - 0007 Maintenance for a period of one year Optional Maintenance Period 3
 Fixed Price \$ 15,480.00
- 2. SECTION B, paragraph B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) is revised to read:
 - B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) AND FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988)
- a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of line item 0001 of this contract is \$43,031.32, of which the sum of \$39,842.70 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$3,188.62 represents the fixed fee.
- b. There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee by reason of differences between any estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that work.
- c. The amount obligated by the Government with respect to the CPFF portion of this contract is \$43,031.32.

NRC-09-93-203 Modification No. 2 Page 3 of 3

- d. The firm fixed price of optional line item 0002 of this contract is \$219,413.00.
- e. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$262,443.32.
- 3. SECTION F, paragraph F.7 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE III (MAR 1987), is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

Although the Government contemplates use of the system (hardware and software) for the systems' life of 5 years from date of installation, the term of this contract is from April 13, 1993 through June 30, 1994.

- 3. SECTION I, Paragraph I.5 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 1989), paragraph (c) is deleted and replaced with the following:
- (c) The total duration of this contract, including the exercise of any options under this clause, shall not exceed five (5) years.

A summary of obligations for the basic contract, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY93 Obligation Amount: \$43,031.32 Total FY94 Obligation Amount: \$219,412.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$262,443.32

NOTE: By acceptance of this modification the contractor agrees to waive the requirement in Section I, Paragraph I.5 (FAR 52.217-9) for the Government to issue a preliminary notice of its intent to exercise the option.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.